Suggested Usage: Take 1 scoop daily with a 6-8 oz. beverage of
your choice, or as directed by your healthcare provider.

Warning: If you are pregnant, may become pregnant, or
breastfeeding, consult with your healthcare provider before using
this product. Do not use if either tamper-evident seal is broken or
missing. Keep out of the reach of children.

Do not store in direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.

‘These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Admlnislrauon
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

Manufactured For:

Divine Health®

325 Morrison Park Dr Suite 130
Southlake, TX 76092
407-732-6952
www.divinehealth.com

“Beloved, | pray that you may prosper in all things

and be in health, just as your soul prospers.’
3John 1:2

Don Colbert, M.D.

DR COLBERT M.D.
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* Supports Gut Health*
*Rich Source of Prebiotic*

NATURAL BERRY FLAVOR

NET WT. 9.520z (2709)

A

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 Scoop (99)

Servings Per Container: 30

|

“%DV*

Amount Per

Serving

20

Calories

Calories from Fat

Total Fat

0%

0g
0g

000

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

000

0%

Omg
6mg
64mg

Cholesterol
Sodium

<1%

2%

Potassium

3%

79
69
49
29
0g
0g

Total Carbohydrate

24%

Dietary Fiber

Soluble Fiber

Insoluble Fiber
Total Sugars

000

Protein

79
1g

Psyllium Husk Powder
Inulin Powder
Vitamin A

0%

0%

Vitamin C
Calcium
fron

1%
0%

sta

* Percent Daily Values (DVs) established on a 2000 calories diet

1 Percent Daily Values (DVs) not

ak FPowder

Other Ingredients: Payllium Hu

Flavor, Citric Acid, & Stavia



